Richland Economic Development Board

Official Public Notice of a Potential Quorum

Please be advised that a majority of the members of the Richland Economic Development Board may attend the Richland Center Common Council meeting which will be held on Tuesday, February 7th at 6:30 pm at the Richland Center City Municipal Building at 450 South Main St., Richland Center, WI 53581.

Richland Economic Development Board Members in attendance may offer comments to the Common Council regarding Richland Economic Development. However, there will be no official business conducted or action taken by the Richland Economic Development Board.

Released for Posting – February 3, 2023 by Jasen Glasbrenner, Director of Richland Economic Development